STARTERS

Giant German Pretzel (App)

Large Authentic Bavarian Pretzel
with a side of craft beer cheese dip

Giant Jalapeno German Pretze$9.01
(App)

Large Authentic Jalapeno Bavarian
Pretzel with a side of craft beer
cheese dip

Jalapeno Poppers (App)

6 Chili Peppers smothered in

cream cheese and deep fried
Fried Pickle Basket (App)

Basket of fried pickle chips with

ranch

$8.48

$5.30

$4.24

KIDS MEAL
Hotdog (Kids Meal) $6.36

Choice of fries or small salad and a
120z soda
2 Chicken Tenders (Kids Meal)$6.36
Choice of fries or small salad and a
120z soda

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Colorado Cork & Keg - CR

ENTREES

Chicken Tenders (Entree)

4 large, white chicken meat
tenders, Choice of: housemade
ranch, Honey Mustard, Buffalo, BBQ
(insert choice in comments)

DINNER COMBOS

Chicken Tenders Combo
4 Large chicken tenders, fries or
fried pickle chips + 16 oz drink ($2
upcharge for mocktail)
Brat Combo
Choise of Brat, fires or fried pickle
chips + 16 oz drink ($2 upcharge for
mocktail)
Hotdog Combo
100% all beed hotdog, fries or fried
pickle chips + 16 oz drink ($2
upcharge for mocktail)

$6.89

$9.54

$8.48

$6.36
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EXOTIC BRATS
Smoked Pork Brat
Elk Jalapeno Cheddar Brat
Beef Hotdog

100% Beef Hotdog - ready for
yummy toppings!

SIDES
Fries (Side)
Basket of fries cooked in 100%
canola oil
Truffle Parmesan Fries (Side)
Our regular fries with a dose of
truffle oil and parmesan cheese
Bacon Cheddar Fries (Side)
Our regular fries with melted
medium cheddar cheese & bacon
bits
Sweet Potato Fries (Side)
Yummy Sweet Potato Fries with a
paprika blend seasoning &
housemade aioli dip

CASTLE ROCK

$6.36
$6.36
$3.71

$4.24

$5.83

$5.83

$5.83



