

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com Colorado Cork & Keg - CR

STARTERS Giant German Pretzel (App) \$8.48 Large Authentic Bavarian Pretzel with a side of craft beer cheese dip Giant Jalapeno German Pretze\$9.01 (App)	ENTREES Chicken Tenders (Entree) 4 large, white chicken meat tenders, Choice of: housemade ranch, Honey Mustard, Buffalo, BBQ (insert choice in comments)	\$6.89	EXOTIC BRATS Smoked Pork Brat Elk Jalapeno Cheddar Brat Beef Hotdog 100% Beef Hotdog - ready for yummy toppings!	\$6.36 \$6.36 \$3.71
Large Authentic Jalapeno Bavarian Pretzel with a side of craft beer cheese dip Jalapeno Poppers (App) \$5.30 6 Chili Peppers smothered in cream cheese and deep fried Fried Pickle Basket (App) \$4.24	DINNER COMBOS Chicken Tenders Combo 4 Large chicken tenders, fries or fried pickle chips + 16 oz drink (\$2 upcharge for mocktail) Brat Combo	\$9.54 \$8.48	SIDES Fries (Side) Basket of fries cooked in 100% canola oil Truffle Parmesan Fries (Side)	\$4.24 \$5.83
Basket of fried pickle chips with ranch	Choise of Brat, fires or fried pickle chips + 16 oz drink (\$2 upcharge for mocktail) Hotdog Combo	\$6.36	Our regular fries with a dose of truffle oil and parmesan cheese Bacon Cheddar Fries (Side) Our regular fries with melted	\$5.83
KIDS MEAL Hotdog (Kids Meal) \$6.36 Choice of fries or small salad and a 12oz soda 2 Chicken Tenders (Kids Meal)\$6.36	10000 COMBOO 100% all beed hotdog, fries or fried pickle chips + 16 oz drink (\$2 upcharge for mocktail)		medium cheddar cheese & bacon bits Sweet Potato Fries (Side) Yummy Sweet Potato Fries with a paprika blend seasoning &	\$5.83

Choice of fries or small salad and a

CASTLE ROCK

housemade aioli dip